AgroHof.[35 Y

FK Machinery FK-Pallet2000
PALLET FORKS 1.6 T

Parameters
Name
Weight
Capacity (kg)
Width
Height
Length

Company

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f34-3113

Unit

171 kg
2000 kg
1025 mm
547 mm
1335 mm

FK Machinery

The price does not include the price of the attachements, for more information please contact our sales team!

80x40x1,200 2.0T FEM 2A fork as a standard 4 tapered bushings to attach the bale tine mechanical fork width adjustment
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